The Mathey Dearman Sturdi Clamp is a chain clamp ideal
for schedule 40 and below pipe alignment and reforming.
Originally invented in 1930, Mathey Dearman offers the
Sturdi Clamp as a lighter duty version of the Mathey
Dearman Double Jackscrew pipe chain clamp.
Traditional methods for aligning heavy wall pipe, such
as ratchet cable pullers, lugs and bottle jacks are time
consuming and inconsistent in the results they achieve,

Calculations are based on pipe with a tensile strength of 45,000 lbs. per square inch (3,168 kg per square centimeter)
Mathey Dearman Sturdi Clamp chain clamp
OLD
PART NO
NEW
PART NO
NO OF
JACKBARS PIPE SIZE RANGE REFORMS/ALIGNS PIPE
TO SCHEDULE*
JACKBAR
MODEL
MAIN BLOCK
MODEL
CHAIN
MODEL
EZSCC12 D250-SC 4 1" - 12" 33.4 - 323.8 mm 40 / 80 DA-600S DA-100 DA-300
* EZSCC12SS * D250-SCSS 4 1" - 12" 33.4 - 323.8 mm 40 / 80 DA-600S DA-100 DA-300S
EZSCC20 D249-SC 7 4" - 20" 114.3 - 508 mm 40 / 80 DA-600S DA-100 DA-300
* EZSCC20SS * D249-SCSS 7 4" - 20" 114.3 - 508 mm 40 / 80 DA-600S DA-100 DA-300S
EZSCC36 D235-SC 8 10" - 36" 273 - 914 mm 40 / 80 DB-600S DB-100 DB-300
* EZSCC36SS * D235-SCSS 8 10" - 36" 273 - 914 mm 40 / 80 DB-600S DB-100 DB-300S
EZSCC54 D236-SC 13 10" - 54" 273 - 1,372 mm 40 / 80 DB-600S DB-100 DB-300
* EZSCC54SS * D236-SCSS 13 10" - 54" 273 - 1,372 mm 40 / 80 DB-600S DB-100 DB-300S
EZSCC72 D237-SC 16 10" - 72" 273 - 1,827 mm 40 / 80 DB-600S DB-100 DB-300
* EZSCC72SS * D237-SCSS 16 10" - 72" 273 - 1,827 mm 40 / 80 DB-600S DB-100 DB-300S
Sturdi Clamp pipe chain clamps versatility
Some examples of fit-ups with the Sturdi Clamp.	Each	clamp	is	supplied	with	all	accessories	to	carry	out	any	fit-up	and
includes a steel storage box.
DA-600S